thermaltransfer.com ttp-sales@apiheattransfer.com   +1.262.554.8330
0622
HCR  2.1
HCR Series – Removable Bare Tube Bundle Shell & Tube
Model Series
Model Size Selected
Tube Diameter Code
Tubeside Passes

0 - One Pass
T - Two Pass
How to Order
Materials
Tubes Copper
Tubesheet Carbon Steel
Shell Carbon Steel
Baffles Carbon Steel
End Bonnets Cast Iron
Mounting Brackets Carbon Steel
Gaskets Nitrile Rubber/Cellulose Fiber
Nameplate Aluminum Foil
Ratings
Maximum Operating Pressure - Shell Side
300 PSI
Maximum Operating Pressure - Tube Side
150 PSI
Maximum Operating Temperature
300°F
The HCR Series is a unique design allowing
the tube bundle to be removed for cleaning or
exchange while the shell remains mounted and
shell connections remain undisturbed. By only
replacing the tube bundle portion of the cooler
it will cut down on labor and saving on cost of
replacing a complete cooler allowing for quicker
pay-back.
The HCR is based off of the HC 1200 and
1700. All performance for heat rejection and
pressure drop are the same.
TTP’s XSelector sizing program can help dial in
sizing to optimize water usage.* ++
Features
1200/1700 Interchangeable with TTP HC and C
Series
Multiple Connection Options
	▪ NPT x NPT
	▪ SAE x NPT
	▪ SAE Code 61 x NPT
End Bonnets Removable for Servicing
Mounting Feet Included (May be rotated)
	▪ 150# ASME RF Flanges x NPT
To register for XSelector please go to www.thermaltransfer.com/get-in-touch/ and complete the XSelector Inquiry form and submit.
Download the XSelector for both Apple and Android formats by searching for XSelector in their App Stores. You must first register for XSelector before using it on mobile devices.
*
Model Code Size
Baffle
Spacing
Shell Length
24 36 48
HCR-12**-2.5-*
1200
2.5 52893 52895 52897
HCR-12**-6-* 6 52894 52896 52898
HCR-17**-3.5-*
1700
3.5 52901 52903 52905
HCR-17**-8.4-* 8.4 52902 52904 52906
thermaltransfer.com ttp-sales@apiheattransfer.com   +1.262.554.8330